
SOUTH FARNHAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

 

 

 

Trustees and Local Governor Members’ Meetings 

Calendar 2023-24 

Trust 
Autumn Term 

 
Pay & Personnel Committee 
Main Board Meeting 
Admissions Committee 
Finance Committee 
Main Board Meeting & AGM 

 
8.30am 
8.30am 
9.00am 
8.30am 
8.30am 

 
Friday 22nd September 2023 
Thursday 28th September 2023 
Monday 16th October 2023 
Wednesday 16th November 2023 
Thursday 30th November 2023 

Spring Term 

 
Admissions Committee 
Pay & Personnel Committee 
Main Board Meeting 
Finance Committee  
Main Board Meeting 

 
9.00am 
8.30am 
8.30am 
8.30am 
8.30am 

 
Monday 29th January 2024 
Friday 9th February 2024 
Thursday 8th February 2024 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 
Thursday 21st March 2024 

Summer Term 

 
Main Board Meeting 
Finance Committee  
Pay & Personnel Committee 
Main Board Meeting 

 
8.30am 
8.30am 
8.30am 
8.30am  

 
Thursday 23rd May 2024 
Wednesday 26th June 2024 
Friday 28th June 2024 
Thursday 4th July 2024 

 

South Farnham School 
Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 19th September 2023 
Tuesday 7th November 2023 
 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 16th January 2024 
Tuesday 5th March 2024 
 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 23rd April 2024 
Tuesday 11th June 2024 
 

 

Highfield South Farnham  
Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 21st September 2023 
Thursday 9th November 2023 
 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 18th January 2024 
Thursday 7th March 2024 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 25th April 2024 
Thursday 13th June 2024 
 



SOUTH FARNHAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

 

 

 

The Raleigh School  
  Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 
 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 20th September 2023 
Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 
 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 17th January 2024 
Wednesday 6th March 2024 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 
 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 24th April 2024 
Wednesday 12th June 2024 
 

 

Wallace Fields Infant School & Nursery 
Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 27th September 2023 
Wednesday 15th November 2023 
 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 24th January 2024 
Wednesday 13th March 2024 
 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Wednesday 1st May 2024 
Wednesday 19th June 2024 
 

 

Busbridge Infant School 

 
Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 28th September 2023 
Thursday 16th November 2023 
 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 25th January 2024 
Thursday 14th March 2024 
 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Thursday 2nd May 2024 
Thursday 20th June 2024 
 



SOUTH FARNHAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

 

 

 

 

Great Bookham School 

 
Autumn Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 26th September 2023 
Tuesday 14th November 2023 
 

Spring Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 23rd January 2024 
Tuesday 12th March 2024 
 

Summer Term 

 
Teaching & Learning 
Full Local Governors 

 
4.00pm 
4.00pm 

 
Tuesday 30th April 2024 
Tuesday 18th June 2024 
 

 

 

 

Surrey South Farnham SCITT 
Autumn Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting 

 
10.00am 

 
Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Spring Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting  

 
10.00am 

 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Summer Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting 

 
1.00pm 

 
Monday 15th July 2024 

 

 

 

SFET Teaching School Hub 
Autumn Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting 

 
09.00am 

 
Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Spring Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting 

 
09.00am 

 
Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Summer Term 

 
Strategic Board Meeting 

 
2.00pm 

 
Monday 15th July 2024 

 


